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Optical Connectivity
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MTP® PRO Field Tool for Polarity/Pin Change
The unique MTP® PRO* design is focused on simplicity and reliability 
to ensure a quick and effective method for pin configuration without 
the need to remove the housing or handle loose pins.

Features

	· Robust tool for easy pin change process.

	· Factory color designated pin clamp for easy identification.

	· Reusable color designated pin exchanger for safe handling of pins.

	· Field friendly configuration with no risk for damage.

	· Reliable pin retention force exceeding IEC requirement of 19.6N.

	· No handling of loose pins.

	· No housing removal necessary.

	· Compatible and recommended for use with DENALI™ MPO Trunk and Pigtail 
Assemblies whenever gender/ polarity changes are required in the field.

Ordering Information

DESCRIPTION AFL NO.

Field Tool, Polarity/Pin, MTP PRO (18814) CS014748

Pin Exchanger, MTP Pro, Multimode, Female, Aqua, 10 pack (18256) CS016089

Pin Exchanger, MTP Pro, Single-mode, Female, Yellow, 10 pack (18841) CS016090

Pin Exchanger, MTP Pro, Multimode, Male, Aqua, 10 pack (18842) CS016091

Pin Exchanger, MTP Pro, Single-mode, Male, Yellow, 10 pack (18843) CS016092

*MTP PRO is a registered trademark of US Conec Ltd. 


